
EVENT FEE SCHEDULE Effective: July 1, 2023- June 30, 2024 
Application Fee 

(Non-Refundable)
Permit Fees Permit Fees Permit Fees Permit Fees 

Resident (1) Nonresident Non-profit (2) Commercial 
Athletic Event 
Athletic Event 1 $195 $100 per day $105 per day $90 per day $130 per day 
Athletic Event 2 $320 $130 per day $135 per day $110 per day $165 per day 
Athletic Event 3 $770 $2,285* $2,480* $1,945* $3,000* 
Athletic Event 4 $6,350 $6,610* $7,115* $5,590* $8,645* 

*additional  $6,100 if 
water-related

*additional $6,100 if 
water-related

*additional $6,100 if 
water-related

*additional  $6,100 if 
water-related

Special Events 
Special Event 1 $195 $100 $105 $90 $130 
Special Event 2 $260 $260 $280 $215 $335 
Special Event 3 $380 $380 $415 $325 $495 
Special Event 4 $640 $640 $700 $545 $830 
Special Event 5 $1,020 $1,655 $1,775 $1,400 $2,165 
Special Event 6 $6,350 $6,610 $7,115 $5,590 $8,645 

Weddings/Picnics 
Based on number of 
participants  
(if chairs, tents and/or 
equipment is set up) 

0-50
51-100
101-150
151+

$195 
$195 
$195 
$195 

$130 
$315 
$410 
$640 

$145 
$345 
$450 
$685 

$110 
$270 
$480 
$545 

$165 
$415 
$580 
$830 

Film and photography 
Student 
filming/photography 

$90 0 0 0 0 

Editorial 
filming/photography 

$195 $195 $210 $165 $250 

Half-day 
filming/photography 

$260 $260 $270 $215 $335 

One-day 
filming/photography 

$380 1-10 people
11-30 people

$380/day 
$505/day 

Small feature film $3,805 31-49 people $1,020/day 
Large feature film $8,890 Over 50 people $1,265/day 

(1) Resident of San Mateo County
(2) The General Manager may waive fees up to $2,500 per event for non-profit coastal dependent applications.

Notes: 
See Event Policy 5.4.1 for more details and information 
Permit costs do not include extra fees such as boat launch ramp fees, parking permit fees, etc. 




